
 

 

High Lane Residents' Association 

 

                  2026 meetings 

  (8pm at library unless stated otherwise) 

Thursday 8th January  

Thursday 5th February 

Thursday 5th March 

Thursday 2nd April 

(No May meeting) 

Thursday 4th June 

Thursday 2nd July 

(No August meeting) 

Thursday 3rd September 

Thursday 1st October 
Wednesday 28th October AGM at Village Hall 

Thursday 3rd December 

All residents are welcome. 

         Website at: hlra.org.uk 


